R
胜特力材料有限公司
: 886-3-5753170
24 886-3-5753172
E-mail: sale@100y.com.tw
●服務專線
● 小時傳真：
●
深圳胜特力电子有限公司
86-755-83298787
24 86-755-83640655
Email: 100y@163.com
服務專線：
小時傳真：
●
●
●
29-16
WWW.100Y.COM.TW NEXT
BACK NEXT
RELAYS & SOLENIDS
BACK
ContactArrangementContactRating CoilVoltage RecognizedSafety QutlineLxWxHDescriptionManuf. TypePartNo. ProductNo.
23101 TRU-12D-FB-AL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromA12A 120VAC/28VDC 12VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23102 TRU-12D-FB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 12VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23103 TRU-12D-FC-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 12VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23104 TRU-12D-SB-AL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromA12A 120VAC/28VDC 12VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23105 TRU-12D-SB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 12VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23106 TRU-24D-FB-AL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromA12A 120VAC/28VDC 24VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23107 TRU-24D-FB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 24VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23108 TRU-24D-FC-CD TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 24VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23109 TRU-24D-SB-CD TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 24VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23110 TRU-24D-SB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 24VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23111 TRU-3D-SB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 3VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23112 TRU-48D-FB-AL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromA12A 120VAC/28VDC 48VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23113 TRU-5D-FB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 5VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23114 TRU-5D-SB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 5VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23115 TRU-6D-FB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 6VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU
23116 TRU-9D-FB-CL TTI 20.2*16.5*20.2mm1 FromC12A 120VAC/28VDC 9VDC UL,CSATTI Relay TRU

ContactArrangementContactRating CoilVoltage RecognizedSafety QutlineLxWxHDescriptionManuf. TypePartNo. ProductNo.
MAINFEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Highcapacitytype(16A)available.
Highsensi t iv i ty0.2W(1FormA).
Flattype:L W H=16.5mm 22.2mm11.2mm.
Homeappliances:Airconditioner,heater,etc.
Automotive:Powersupplyforcarstereoand
airconditioner.
●
●
● × × × ×
●
●
1 From C1 FromA
23122 TRY-110A-P-4C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mm4PDT5A 250VAC/30VDC 110VAC ULTTI Relay TRY
23123 TRY-110A-S-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 110VAC ULTTI Relay TRY
23124 TRY-12D-P-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 12VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23125 TRY-12D-S-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 12VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23126 TRY-12D-S-4C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mm4PDT5A 250VAC/30VDC 12VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23127 TRY-220A-S-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 220VAC ULTTI Relay TRY
23128 TRY-24A-S-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 24VAC ULTTI Relay TRY
23130 TRY-24D-P-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 24VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23131 TRY-24D-P-4C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mm4PDT5A 250VAC/30VDC 24VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23132 TRY-24D-S-2C TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mmDPDT7A 250VAC/30VDC 24VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
23133 TRY-24D-S-4CL TTI 27.3*21.0*35.5mm4PDT5A 250VAC/30VDC 24VDC ULTTI Relay TRY
ContactArrangementContactRating CoilVoltage RecognizedSafety QutlineLxWxHDescriptionManuf. TypePartNo. ProductNo.
MAINFEATURES
Longl i feandhighrel iabi l i ty
Strongconstructionforvibrationandshock